Phone: +47 38 32 78 00
E-mail: adm.aeronmollier@afgruppen.no
Product Catalogue 06 sec 04
Fan Coil Unit type AFCU-B
PC_06 sec 04 – 2016-10-28 Right to alterations reserved 2
AERON FAN COIL UNIT AFCU-B
PC_06 sec 04 – 2016-10-28 Right to alterations reserved 3

It shall be connected to a chilled water plant, added 15% Ethylene glycol, and is designed for 100% return air.
The inside fan is mounted on vibration dampers.
The fan coil is equipped with a 1-speed electrical motor, Insulation class F, suitable for marine environments. The unit
will be delivered with built in control panel for Start/Stop of unit as a standard.
Optional it can be controlled with a frequency converter, or from a remote panel.
All units are delivered with a G4 filter on air inlet. Dirty or damaged filter must be replaced. Easy access to fan, cooling
coil and filter inside unit through hinged front door. The units are standard  delivered with a set of mounting brackets,
for secure installation.
PC_06 sec 04 – 2016-10-28 Right to alterations reserved 4
AERON FAN COIL UNIT AFCU-B
Type Air volume Face velocity Inlet temperature
Outlet tempera-
ture
Inlet humidity Outlet humidity
AFCU-10-CW-B 1.700 m3/h 2,13 m/s 27ºC 15ºC 50% RH 91% RH
AFCU-15-CW-B 2.500 m3/h 2,24 m/s 27ºC 15ºC 50% RH 83,5% RH
AFCU-20-CW-B 3.800 m3/h 2,34 m/s 37ºC 15ºC 50% RH 91% RH
AFCU-25-CW-B 4.500 m3/h 2,15 m/s 27ºC 15ºC 50% RH 88,2% RH
AFCU-30-CW-B 5.500 m3/h 2,18 m/s 27ºC 15ºC 50% RH 89% RH
AFCU-40-CW-B 7.000 m3/h 2,16 m/s 27ºC 15ºC 50% RH 86% RH
AFCU-50-CW-B 8.000 m3/h 1,91 m/s 27ºC 15ºC 50% RH 80,7% RH
AIR DATA:
Type External air pressure Noise level Cooling capacity
AFCU-10-CW-B 350 Pa 74 dB 10 kW
AFCU-10-CW-B Plenum 50 Pa 65 dB 10 kW
AFCU-15-CW-B 350 Pa 73 dB 15 kW
AFCU-15-CW-B Plenum 50 Pa 65 dB 15 kW
AFCU-20-CW-B 350 Pa 75 dB 20 kW
AFCU-20-CW-B Plenum 50 Pa 67 dB 20 kW
AFCU-25-CW-B 350 Pa 73 dB 25 kW
AFCU-25-CW-B Plenum 50 Pa 67 dB 25 kW
AFCU-30-CW-B 450 Pa 67 dB 30 kW
AFCU-30-CW-B Plenum 50 Pa 77 dB 30 kW
AFCU-40-CW-B 450 Pa 70 dB 40 kW
AFCU-40-CW-B Plenum 50 Pa 77 dB 40 kW
AFCU-50-CW-B 450 Pa 70 dB 50 kW
AFCU-50-CW-B Plenum 50 Pa 77 dB 50 kW
FLUID SIDE DATA: